DATA  S H E E T
1 cambiumnetworks.com©2021 Cambium Networks, Ltd
q u i c k  l o o k :
Designed to scale from small enterprises to K12 schools,
the e410 and e600 feature an easy-to-install integrated
bracket and is enterprise grade 802.11ac Wave 2.
e410 and e600 share a common industrial design for
repeatable and predictable installation in any enterprise

intervention. Cambium Networks empowers a growing ecosystem of partners who design and deliver gigabit wireless solutions that just work.
3800 Golf Road Suite 360, Rolling Meadows, Illinois 60008 USA
e410 Ordering Information
PL-E410X00B-US cnPilot e410 Indoor (FCC) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, AP
PL-E410X00B-EU cnPilot e410 Indoor (EU) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, AP
PL-E410X00B-RW cnPilot e410 Indoor (ROW) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, AP
PL-E410X00B-CA cnPilot e410 Indoor (IC) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, AP
Not all SKUs are available at first release. Consult your Cambium Networks distributor for country availability.
e410 e600
e600 Ordering Information
PL-E600X00A-US cnPilot e600 Indoor (FCC) 802.11ac Wave 2, 4x4, AP
PL-E600X00A-EU cnPilot e600 Indoor (EU) 802.11ac Wave 2, 4x4, AP
PL-E600X00A-RW cnPilot e600 Indoor (ROW) 802.11ac Wave 2, 4x4, AP
N000000L034A Power supply, 30 W, 56 W, RJ45 – Gbps support. C5 AC port. AC line cord sold separately
LIMITED WARRANTY
Cambium Networks cnPilot e410 and e600 are covered by a limited
lifetime hardware warranty for a period of 5 years after point of sale.